
O0 

APRIL 

DATE 

01.04.25 

02.04.25 

03.04.25 

05.04.25 

06.04.25 

07.04.25 

08.04.25 

04.04.25 Friday 

09.04.25 

10.04.25 

11.04.25 

12.04.25 

15.04.25 

16.04.25 

17.04.25 

18.04.25 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

DAY 

22.04.25 

Tuesday 

23.04.25 

Wednesday 

24.04.25 

Thursday 

25.04.25 

13.04.25 Sunday 

26.04.25 

Saturday 

14.04.25 Monday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

19.04.25 Saturday 

Tuesday 

20.04.25 Sunday 

21.04.25 Monday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Wednesday Havan 

Friday 

Saturday 
27.04.25 Sunday 

28.04.25 Monday 

29.04.25 Tuesday 

30.04.25 

New Session Commences (2025-26) 

World Health Day (Slogan Writing) (l11-VIll) & 
Poster Making (|X-X) (S.Sci. Department) 
Ram Navmi (Holiday) 
World Health Day (Yoga & Aerobics) (1-VI) (Physical Dept.) 

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 

Second Saturday 

Vaisakhi (Holiday) 
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

ACTIVITY 

Good Friday (Holiday) 
House Meet (|||-XII), Spell Bee Activity (|l1-X) (Eng. Dept.) 

World Earth Day Rally (VI-VIII) (Science Dept.) + 

'Save Earth' Clay Model Activity (lll-V) (Arts Dept.) 

Class Show X-A 

Class Show VIl-A 

P.TM. 

Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday) 

Wednesday Akshya Tritya (Holiday) 

SO0 37 
DO0000000000 

0000U00 
O000O00 
O000O00 



MAY 
DATE 

01.05.25 

02.05.25 

03.05.25 

07.05.25 

08.05.25 

04.05.25 Sunday 

09.05.25 

05.05.25 Monday 

06.05.25 Tuesday 

13.05.25 

14.05.25 

15.05.25 

16.05.25 

17.05.25 

10.05.25 Saturday 

11.05.25 Sunday 

12.05.25 Monday 

DAY 

21.05.25 

Thursday 
Friday 

22.05.25 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

23.05.25 

Saturday 

24.05.25 

Wednesday 

28.05.25 

Thursday 
Friday 

29.05.25 

30.05.25 

18.05.25 Sunday 

31.05.25 

19.05.25 Monday 

20.05.25 Tuesday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

25.05.25 Sunday 

Thursday 

Friday 

26.05.25 Monday 

27.05.25 Tuesday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Class Show X-B 

Class Show VIil|-B 

Mother's Day (Collage Making Activity) (l to X) Arts Dept. 

Class Show X-C 

Class Show VIll-C and Investiture Ceremony 

Second Saturday 

ACTIVITY 

Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 
Periodic Assessment - I (I - XIl) 

Best Out of Waste Activity (|-X) Arts Department 

Inter House Basket Ball Tournament (|X-Xl) (Physical Dept.) 
Inter House Basket Ball Tournament (|X-XI) 

(Physical Dept.). (Havan) 
Class Show X-D 

Class Show VIlI-D, Inter House Dance Competition (V-X) 
Maths Sudoku (lI-X) 

Maharana Pratap Jayanti (Holiday) 

PT.M. 



O000O0 

DOOg 

Bood 
DOOd 
DOO0 
DOOd 
boodg 

DATE 

JUNE 

01.06.25 

02.06.25 

03.06.25 

04.06.25 

05.06.25 

06.06.25 

07.06.25 

10.06.25 

11.06.25 

12.06.25 

13.06.25 

14.06.25 

08.06.25 Sunday 

09.06.25 Monday 

18.06.25 

19.06.25 

20.06.25 

DAY 

21.06.25 

Sunday 

Monday 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

Tuesday 

24.06.25 

Wednesday 

25.06.25 

Thursday 

Friday 

26.06.25 

Saturday 

15.06.25 Sunday 

16.06.25 Monday 

Tuesday 

17.06.25 Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

22.06.25 Sunday 

23.06.25 Monday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

27.06.25 Friday 
28.06.25 Saturday 
29.06.25 Sunday 
30.06.25 Monday 

ACTIVITY 

Id - Uz - Zuha (Bakrid Holiday) 

Sant Kabir Jayanti (Holiday) 

Second Saturday 

SUMMER VACATIONS 



DATE 

JULY 

02.07.25 

01.07.25 Tuesday 

03.07.25 

04.07.25 

09.07.25 

05.07.25 Saturday 

10.07.25 

06.07.25 Sunday 

11.07.25 

07.07.25 Monday 

12.07.25 

08.07.25 Tuesday 

16.07.25 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

17.07.25 

DAY 

18.07.25 

19.07.25 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

13.07.25 Sunday 

14.07.25 Monday 

23.07.25 

15.07.25 Tuesday 

24.07.25 

25.07.25 

26.07.25 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

30.07.25 

20.07.25 Sunday 

Wednesday 

21.07.25 Monday 

Thursday 

22.07.25 Tuesday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

27.07.25 Sunday 

28.07.25 Monday 

29.07.25 Tuesday 

Wednesday 
31.07.25 Thursday 

School Reopens 

Kavita Vachan Activity (lIl-X) (Hindi Dept.) 

ACTIVITY 

Class Show (X - E & VII| - E) 
Class Show (|X-A & VI| -A) 
Second Saturday 

(Havan), Inter House Literary Quiz (lll to V) (Eng. Dept.) 
Class Show (X-A1 & VII-A1) 
Class Show (|X-B & VIl-B) 
Creative Writing - Pen & Paper Activity (l->X) (Eng. Dept.) 

Inter House One Act Play (VI-XII) (Eng Dept.) 
Inter House Maths Quiz (lll to V) (Maths Dept.) 
Class Show (X-A2& VI-A) 
Class Show (|X-C & VII-C) 
P.T.M. 

Periodic Assessment - II (|l to XIl) 

Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day (Holiday) 



O00O 

AUGUST 

DATE 

01.08.25 

02.08.25 

03.08.25 

04.08.25 

05.08.25 

07.08.25 

08.08.25 

09.08.25 

10.08.25 

11.08.25 

12.08.25 

06.08.25 Wednesday 

13.08.25 

14.08.25 

15.08.25 

16.08.25 

19.08.25 

20.08.25 

21.08.25 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

DAY 

Friday 

Saturday 

27.08.25 

Sunday 

28.08.25 

Monday 

29.08.25 

Tuesday 

30.08.25 
31.08.25 

Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

17.08.25 Sunday 

Sunday 

18.08.25 Monday 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

22.08.25 Friday 

23.08.25 Saturday 

24.08.25 Sunday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

25.08.25 Monday 

Thursday 

26.08.25 Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Sunday 

Rakhi Making Activity (lll-X) (Arts Dept.) 

Subhashitani Sanskrit Shloka (VI-VIII) 
(Sanskrit Dept.) 
Inter House Maths Quiz (VI-VIll) (Maths Dept.) 
Class Show (V-A & VI-B) 

ACTIVITY 

Class Show (|X-D & VII-D) 

Second Saturday (Raksha Bandhan) 

Inter House Science Quiz (VI-VII) (Science Dept.) 
Documentary Screening (XI-Xl) (Humanities Dept.) 
Class Show (|X-E & VII-E) 
Class Show (|X-A1 & VIl-A1) 
Independence Day (Holiday) 
Shri Krishna Janmashtmi (Holiday) 

I.T Personality and Logo Recognition (V-VIll) (1.T. Dept.) 
Inter House Science Quiz (V& V) (Science Dept.) 

(Havan), Fancy Dress Comp. (1V & V) 
Class Show (V-B & VI-C) 
Class Show (|X-A2 & VI-D), Buzz Session on Monetary Policy 

(XI& XII) (Economics Dept.) 
P.T.M. 

Founder's Day 

Heritage Quiz (Written) (lll to X) (S.Sci. Dept.) 



SEPTEMBER 

DATE 

02.09.25 

01.09.25 Monday 

03.09.25 

04.09.25 

05.09.25 Friday 

10.09.25 

06.09.25 Saturday 

11.09.25 

07.09.25 Sunday 

12.09.25 

08.09.25 Monday 

13.09.25 

09.09.25 Tuesday 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

DAY 

17.09.25 

18.09.25 

Tuesday 

19.09.25 

Wednesday 

20.09.25 

Thursday 

14.09.25 Sunday 

15.09.25 Monday 

24.09.25 

16.09.25 Tuesday 

25.09.25 

26.09.25 

Wednesday 

27.09.25 

Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 

21.09.25 Sunday 

Thursday 

22.09.25 Monday 

Friday 

23.09.25 Tuesday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

28.09.25 Sunday 

29.09.25 Monday 

30.09.25 Tuesday 

Teacher's Day Card Making Activity (lll to X) (Arts Dept.) 
Class Show (V-C& VI-E) 

Class Show (V-D & IV-A) 

Teacher's Day 

ACTIVITY 

Mid Term Assessment (||| - XII) 

Second Saturday 

Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti (Holiday) 

Shaheedi Diwas / Haryana War Heroes Martyrdom Day (Holiday) 



DO00000 

0d 

00d 

OCTOBER 

DATE 

01.10.25 

02.10.25 

03.10.25 

04.10.25 

05.10.25 

06.10.25 

07.10.25 

08.10.25 

09.10.25 

10.10.25 

11.10.25 

14.10.25 

15.10.25 

16.10.25 

20.10.25 

21.10.25 

22.10.25 

23.10.25 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

DAY 

12.10.25 Sunday 

Wednesday 

13.10.25 Monday 

Thursday 

27.10.25 

Friday 

28.10.25 

Saturday 

29.10.25 

Sunday 

30.10.25 

Monday 

0000 
0000O0 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

17.10.25 Friday 

Thursday 

18.10.25 Saturday 

Friday 

19.10.25 Sunday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

24.10.25 Friday 

Monday 

25.10.25 Saturday 

Tuesday 

26.10.25 Sunday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

31.10.25 Friday 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra (Holiday) 

Maths Case Based -Pen & Paper Activity (|ll to XIl) 

P.TM. 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 
Inter House Chess Competition (VI-XIl) (Physical Dept.) 
Class Show (IV-B and ll-A), Mehandi Comp. (|X-XII) 
Karva Chauth (Holiday) 

Second Saturday 

ACTIVITY 

Heritage Quiz (lI1-V) 

Inter House Maths Quiz (|X to Xll) 

Havan, Inter House Literary Quiz (X to XII) (Eng. Dept.) 
Class Show (IV-C & II-B) 

Diya & Thali Decoration Competition (ll to X) 

Diwali (Holiday) 

Govardhan Puja / Vishvakarma Day (Holiday) 
Bhai Dooj (Holiday) 

UN-Day Celebration (S.Sci. Dept.) 

A/IT Acronym Challenge (|X & X) 
Short Cut Keys Based on MS Office (|ll to VII) 

Inter House Science Quiz (|X to XIl) (Science Dept.) 

Inter House Commerce Quiz (XI & XII) (Comm. Dept.) 

Annual Sports Meet 
Annual Sports Meet 

O043 O000000 

booo 
booo 

þoO0 
þoo0 

pooo 
poo0 
booo 
pooo 
pooo 
pooo 

bOOO 
pooo 
pooo 
bOo 
pood 

O00 

pooo 
þoo0 
pooo 
pooo 
þooo 

poo0 

þooo 

pooo 
poo0 
000 

O0000 
D000 



NOVEMBER 

DATE 

01.11.25 

03.11.25 

04.11.25 

02.11.25 Sunday 

05.11.25 

06.11.25 

07.11.25 

11.11.25 

12.11.25 

13.11.25 

14.11.25 

15.11.25 

08.11.25 Saturday 

16.11.25 

09.11.25 Sunday 

10.11.25 Monday 

18.11.25 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

19.11.25 

20.11.25 

DAY 

Saturday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

26.11.25 

Thursday 

27.11.25 

Friday 

28.11.25 

29.11.25 

17.11.25 Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

21.11.25 Friday 

Tuesday 

22.11.25 Saturday 

23.11.25 Sunday 

24.11.25 Monday 

25.11.25 Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Haryana Day (Holiday) 

Saturday 
30.11.25 Sunday 

Inter House Power Point Presentation Comp. (1X to XIl) (Science Dept. 
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti (Holiday) 
Class Show (IV-D & l||-C) 

Wednesday Havan 

ACTIVITY 

Inter House Skating Tournament (VI to XIl) + 

Thursday Tale Retreat (Story Telling Comp.) (lIl & IV) (English Dept.) 

Tale Retreat (Story Telling Comp.) (Class V) (Eng. Dept) 
Annual Day 

Inter House Kho Kho Tournament (VI to XIl) 

Second Saturday 

Inter House I.T. Quiz (|X to Xl) (1.T. Dept.) 
Inter House Literary Quiz (VI to VII) (Eng. Dept.) 

Class Show (llI-D) 

Inter House Laghu Natika (V-VillI) (Hindi Dept.) 
Suvichar Lekhan (|-V), Sukti Lekhan (VI-VIlI), Swatantra Lekhan 

(|X-X) (Hindi & Sanskrit Dept.) 

Heritage Quiz (|X & X) (S.Sci Dept) 

Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day (Holiday) 
Celebration of Constitution Day (Social Science Dept.) 

PTM. 



O0000000 

DECEMBER 

DATE 

01.12.25 

02.12.25 

03.12.25 

04.12.25 

05.12.25 

06.12.25 

07.12.25 

08.12.25 

09.12.25 

10.12.25 

11.12.25 

12.12.25 

16.12.25 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

17.12.25 

DAY 

18.12.25 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday Heritage Quiz (VI-Vl) (Social Science Dept.) 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

24.12.25 

Sunday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

13.12.25 Saturday 

Wednesday 

14.12.25 Sunday 

Thursday 

15.12.25 Monday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 
19.12.25 Friday 

20.12.25 Saturday 

Wednesday Havan 

21.12.25 Sunday 

22.12.25 Monday 

23.12.25 Tuesday 

Wednesday 
25.12.25 Thursday 

26.12.25 Friday 

27.12.25 Saturday 

28.12.25 Sunday 

29.12.25 Monday 

Science Case Based Study (Pen-Paper Activity) (|X-X), 
Space Puzzle Activity (ll to V), Science TED Talk Activity (VI-Vill) 

Periodic Assessment - IIl, Pre Boards / Pre Finals (|X to XIl) 

Second Saturday 

ACTIVITY 

Jigyasa (General Knowledge Quiz) Pen Paper Actiity (lll to VII) 

English Elocution Class VI (Eng. Dept.) 

English Elocution Class - Vli (Eng. Dept.) 

English Elocution Class VIll (Eng. Dept.) 
Christmas (Holiday) 
Veer Bal Diwas 

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) 

Wishing Tree (New Year's Resolution Activity) (|l to VIll) (Arts Dept.) 
30.12.25 Tuesday 
31.12.25 Wednesday P.T.M. 



JANUARY 
DATE 

01.01.26 

02.01.26 

03.01.26 

06.01.26 

07.01.26 

08.01.26 

04.01.26 Sunday 

09.01.26 

05.01.26 Monday 

10.01.26 

14.01.26 

15.01.26 

16.01.26 

17.01.26 

20.01.26 

11.01.26 Sunday 

21.01.26 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

12.01.26 Monday 

22.01.26 

DAY 

13.01.26 Tuesday 

23.01.26 

Thursday 

24.01.26 

Friday 
Saturday 

28.01.26 

Tuesday 

29.01.26 

Wednesday 

30.01.26 

Thursday 

31.01.26 

Friday 

18.01.26 Sunday 

Saturday 

19.01.26 Monday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

25.01.26 Sunday 

Thursday 

26.01.26 Monday 

Friday 

27.01.26 Tuesday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Second Saturday 

Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

Kite Decoration (||l to VIll) (Arts Dept.) 

ACTIVITY 

Cooking Without Flame -Activity (Class lll to V) 
Havan 

Basant Panchmi (Holiday) 

Thematic Slogan Writing 

(Unsung Heroes of India's Independence) (lIltoVIl) (S.Sci Dept.) 

Republic Day (Holiday) 

Reading Challenge (Il to VlI) (English & Hindi Dept.) 



O0000 

FEBRUARY 

DATE 

01.02.26 

02.02.26 

03.02.26 

04.02.26 

05.02.26 

06.02.26 

07.02.26 

09.02.26 

10.02.26 

11.02.26 

12.02.26 

13.02.26 

14.02.26 

15.02.26 

16.02.26 

08.02.26 Sunday 

18.02.26 

19.02.26 

20.02.26 

21.02.26 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

25.02.26 

DAY 

26.02.26 

Sunday 

27.02.26 

Monday 

28.02.26 

Tuesday 

U0000000 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

17.02.26 Tuesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 

22.02.26 Sunday 

Wednesday 

23.02.26 Monday 

Thursday 

24.02.26 Tuesday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday) 

(Havan) 

P.TM. 

ACTIVITY 

Final ASsessment (||| -IX & XI) 

Second Saturday 

Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 



MARCH 
DATE 

01.03.26 Sunday 

02.03.26 Monday 

04.03.26 

03.03.26 Tuesday 

05.03.26 

06.03.26 

07.03.26 

12.03.26 

13.03.26 

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026) 

08.03.26 Sunday 

14.03.26 

DAY 

09.03.26 Monday 

10.03.26 Tuesday 

11.03.26 Wednesday 

18.03.26 

Wednesday 

19.03.26 

Thursday 
Friday 

21.03.26 

Saturday 

15.03.26 Sunday 

24.03.26 

16.03.26 Monday 

25.03.26 

17.03.26 Tuesday 

26.03.26 

Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

20.03.26 Friday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

22.03.26 Sunday 

23.03.26 Monday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

27.03.26 Friday 

28.03.26 Saturday 

29.03.26 Sunday 

30.03.26 Monday 

31.03.26 Tuesday 

Holi (Holiday) 

Second Saturday 

ld-UI-Fitr (Holiday) 

Shaheedi Diwas (Holiday) 

Ram Navmi (Holiday) 

ACTIVITY 

P.T.M. 

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 
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